PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATION SHEET
Date : 2006-05-03
CIJ Part No.    : F7D1200P40
Application : Filter
Specifications
Item
Requested CIJ Proposal
Center Frequency
(Fo) 1200 MHz
Bandwidth 40 MHz
Insertion Loss 2.0dB Max.
Ripple 1.0dB Max.
Return Loss 15dB Min.
Frequency Value Frequency Value
Fo +/- 35 MHz 6dBc Min.
Fo +/- 110 MHz 45dBc Min.
Attenuation
Input Power - 3W
Input/Output
Impedance 50Ω
Dimensions
(W x D x H) - -
Operating Temp. - -40 ~ +85 ℃
 1. Sample Available :
 2. Package :
* Dimension